
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

05/04/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1225 0.0000 0.0000 135,120,830.51 0.0085

04/04/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1140 0.0000 0.0000 134,995,281.36 0.0023

03/04/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1117 9.1574 9.1117 134,657,822.64 -0.0361

02/04/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1478 9.1936 9.1478 133,407,099.14 0.1329

01/04/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0149 0.0000 0.0000 131,468,550.06 0.0013

29/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0136 0.0000 0.0000 131,448,626.44 0.0014

28/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0122 9.0574 9.0122 131,437,938.62 0.0565

27/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.9557 9.0006 8.9557 129,018,808.15 -0.0999

26/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0556 9.1010 9.0556 130,456,241.04 0.0319

25/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0237 9.0689 9.0237 129,542,277.90 -0.0328

22/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0565 9.1019 9.0565 129,889,957.28 -0.0853

21/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1418 9.1876 9.1418 124,996,887.38 -0.0121

20/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1539 9.1998 9.1539 125,571,905.09 0.0135

19/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1404 9.1862 9.1404 123,680,350.08 -0.0390

18/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1794 9.2254 9.1794 123,902,284.34 0.0745

15/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1049 9.1505 9.1049 120,800,061.66 0.0273

14/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0776 9.1231 9.0776 121,433,133.20 -0.0203

13/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0979 9.1435 9.0979 121,328,026.14 -0.0840

12/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1819 9.2279 9.1819 121,432,523.43 0.0303

11/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.1516 9.1975 9.1516 120,969,693.27 0.1230

08/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0286 9.0738 9.0286 119,356,712.46 0.0212

07/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0074 9.0525 9.0074 115,808,722.35 -0.0549

06/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0623 9.1077 9.0623 115,954,681.75 -0.0328

05/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0951 9.1407 9.0951 115,917,765.68 0.0523

04/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0428 9.0881 9.0428 113,994,470.52 0.0075

01/03/2024 KFCSI300-A 9.0353 9.0806 9.0353 110,729,357.92 0.0732

29/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.9621 9.0070 8.9621 103,611,856.24 0.1341

28/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.8280 8.8722 8.8280 102,662,325.67 -0.1116

27/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.9396 8.9844 8.9396 104,157,537.03 0.0276

23/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.9120 8.9567 8.9120 102,846,329.08 -0.0054

22/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.9174 8.9621 8.9174 102,560,819.45 0.0846

21/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.8328 8.8771 8.8328 101,194,644.93 0.1137

20/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.7191 8.7628 8.7191 99,395,196.79 0.0561

19/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6630 8.7064 8.6630 97,386,210.75 -0.1052

16/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.7682 0.0000 0.0000 98,568,485.23 0.1309

15/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6373 0.0000 0.0000 97,097,666.65 0.0144

14/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6229 0.0000 0.0000 96,935,473.03 0.0889

13/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5340 0.0000 0.0000 95,936,134.88 -0.0027

12/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5367 0.0000 0.0000 95,966,733.89 -0.0009

09/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5376 0.0000 0.0000 95,976,982.62 -0.0635

08/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6011 8.6442 8.6011 96,525,249.77 0.0657

07/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5354 8.5782 8.5354 94,740,860.44 0.0515

06/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4839 8.5264 8.4839 94,194,826.30 0.2909

05/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.1930 8.2341 8.1930 90,882,882.52 0.0505

02/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.1425 8.1833 8.1425 90,304,588.33 -0.1127

01/02/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.2552 8.2966 8.2552 91,450,433.51 0.0107

31/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.2445 8.2858 8.2445 91,335,234.03 -0.0634

30/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.3079 8.3495 8.3079 92,016,870.58 -0.1681

29/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4760 8.5185 8.4760 93,861,389.49 -0.0651

26/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5411 8.5839 8.5411 94,559,193.14 -0.0334

25/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5745 8.6175 8.5745 93,917,799.33 0.0933

24/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4812 8.5237 8.4812 92,142,862.45 0.1845

23/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.2967 8.3383 8.2967 90,356,528.37 0.0694

22/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.2273 8.2685 8.2273 89,541,215.57 -0.1549

19/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.3822 8.4242 8.3822 91,111,503.64 0.0256

18/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.3566 8.3985 8.3566 90,758,013.58 0.0779
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17/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.2787 8.3202 8.2787 89,675,899.21 -0.1537

16/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4324 8.4747 8.4324 91,301,533.39 0.0317

15/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4007 8.4428 8.4007 90,857,936.17 -0.0173

12/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4180 8.4602 8.4180 90,990,307.63 -0.0113

11/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4293 8.4715 8.4293 91,010,173.53 0.0299

10/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.3994 8.4415 8.3994 90,674,134.29 -0.0089

09/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4083 8.4504 8.4083 90,752,247.31 -0.0119

08/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.4202 8.4624 8.4202 90,875,496.41 -0.1172

05/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5374 8.5802 8.5374 92,059,615.12 -0.0403

04/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.5777 8.6207 8.5777 92,381,323.61 -0.0642

03/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6419 8.6852 8.6419 93,068,750.73 -0.0319

02/01/2024 KFCSI300-A 8.6738 8.7173 8.6738 93,406,754.48 -0.0891

28/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.7629 8.8068 8.7629 94,362,981.13 0.2165

27/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5464 8.5892 8.5464 92,107,802.61 0.0216

26/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5248 0.0000 0.0000 91,874,701.92 0.0000

25/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5248 0.0000 0.0000 91,874,842.98 -0.0012

22/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5260 8.5687 8.5260 91,891,752.26 -0.0222

21/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5482 8.5910 8.5482 91,828,970.08 0.0908

20/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.4574 8.4998 8.4574 90,836,165.92 -0.0980

19/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5554 8.5983 8.5554 91,885,403.40 0.0082

18/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5472 8.5900 8.5472 91,733,589.87 -0.0498

15/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5970 8.6401 8.5970 91,765,852.42 0.0096

14/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.5874 8.6304 8.5874 91,660,588.02 -0.0601

13/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.6475 8.6908 8.6475 91,993,210.59 -0.1282

12/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.7757 8.8197 8.7757 93,807,465.65 0.0903

08/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.6854 8.7289 8.6854 92,965,210.44 -0.0137

07/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.6991 8.7427 8.6991 93,527,418.81 -0.0197

06/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.7188 8.7625 8.7188 93,735,762.32 -0.1312

04/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.8500 8.8944 8.8500 95,133,604.37 -0.0402

01/12/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.8902 8.9348 8.8902 95,549,706.99 -0.0652

30/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.9554 9.0003 8.9554 97,141,048.07 0.0187

29/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 8.9367 8.9815 8.9367 86,959,158.73 -0.0673

28/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0040 9.0491 9.0040 87,587,766.01 -0.0132

27/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0172 9.0624 9.0172 87,708,723.86 -0.0379

24/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0551 9.1005 9.0551 88,074,835.79 -0.1304

23/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1855 9.2315 9.1855 89,132,441.40 0.0956

22/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0899 9.1354 9.0899 88,874,961.43 -0.0600

21/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1499 9.1957 9.1499 89,600,842.61 -0.0098

20/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1597 9.2056 9.1597 89,701,812.09 0.0330

17/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1267 9.1724 9.1267 89,364,371.27 -0.0059

16/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1326 9.1784 9.1326 89,371,929.55 -0.1142

15/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2468 9.2931 9.2468 90,508,402.83 0.0680

14/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1788 9.2248 9.1788 89,842,302.74 -0.0331

13/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2119 9.2581 9.2119 90,170,076.14 0.0349

10/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1770 9.2230 9.1770 88,882,435.01 -0.0930

09/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2700 9.3165 9.2700 89,983,288.66 -0.0142

08/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2842 9.3307 9.2842 90,687,785.37 0.0020

07/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2822 9.3287 9.2822 89,668,631.56 -0.0397

06/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3219 9.3686 9.3219 90,139,662.63 0.1039

03/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2180 9.2642 9.2180 89,130,999.60 0.0649

02/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1531 9.1990 9.1531 88,502,176.02 -0.0761

01/11/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2292 9.2754 9.2292 89,679,455.93 -0.0382

31/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2674 9.3138 9.2674 90,046,657.17 0.0226

30/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.2448 9.2911 9.2448 89,987,261.18 0.0454

27/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1994 9.2455 9.1994 89,544,876.36 0.1450

26/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0544 9.0998 9.0544 88,179,541.87 0.0174
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25/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0370 9.0823 9.0370 87,994,475.70 -0.2664

24/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3034 9.3500 9.3034 90,361,300.16 0.2593

20/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.0441 9.0894 9.0441 88,465,503.88 -0.0634

19/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.1075 9.1531 9.1075 89,042,269.62 -0.2029

18/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3104 9.3571 9.3104 91,014,164.71 -0.0778

17/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3882 9.4352 9.3882 91,772,323.47 0.0634

16/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3248 9.3715 9.3248 91,102,599.46 -0.1865

12/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.5113 9.5590 9.5113 93,156,823.22 0.0373

11/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.4740 9.5215 9.4740 92,790,663.51 0.0383

10/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.4357 9.4830 9.4357 92,413,654.06 -0.0550

09/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.4907 9.5383 9.4907 95,566,870.81 0.0254

06/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.4653 0.0000 0.0000 95,311,926.07 0.0820

05/10/2023 KFCSI300-A 9.3833 0.0000 0.0000 94,485,868.23 0.0094
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